
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.90 609 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

53.02 604 H 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Hatfield 2

53.08 602 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

53.15 600 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hatfield 2

53.21 598 F 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

53.27 596 H 03/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

53.33 594 F 03/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

53.53 587 F 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

53.58 586 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

53.61 585 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

53.81 578 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

53.90 575 H 15/10/17 HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 4

53.92 575 F 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.00 572 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

54.17 567 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.18 566 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.65 552 F 04/10/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

54.69 551 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.74 549 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

54.82 547 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.89 545 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

55.01 541 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

55.15 537 F 18/06/16 Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016 Stevenage Hatfield 3

55.77 519 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

56.27 506 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

56.45 501 C 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

56.55 498 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2
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56.55 498 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

56.89 489 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

57.93 463 F 14/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

58.00 462 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

59.57 426 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

59.99 417 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:00.12 414 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:00.83 400 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:01.93 379 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

1:02.36 371 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:03.45 352 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:03.55 351 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:04.53 335 F 03/12/12 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Hatfield 4

1:04.53 335 F 03/12/12 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Hatfield 4

1:05.73 317 F 25/11/12 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Hatfield 3

1:05.94 314 F 12/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hatfield 3

1:06.77 302  21/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Hatfield 3

1:06.97 300 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:08.01 286 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:09.84 264 F 20/11/11 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Hatfield 4

1:11.04 251 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Hatfield 3

1:11.83 243 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

1:13.84 223 F 07/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hatfield 3

1:14.68 216  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:14.99 213  12/12/10 Waltham Forest Open Waltham Forest Hatfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.21 598 F 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

53.58 586 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

53.15 600 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hatfield 2

53.02 604 H 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Hatfield 2

53.53 587 F 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

53.81 578 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

53.92 575 F 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.17 567 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

53.33 594 F 03/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

53.27 596 H 03/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

53.90 575 H 15/10/17 HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 4

52.90 609 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

53.61 585 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

53.08 602 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.18 566 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.00 572 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

55.15 537 F 18/06/16 Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016 Stevenage Hatfield 3

55.01 541 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.89 545 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.69 551 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.82 547 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.74 549 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

54.65 552 F 04/10/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

56.45 501 C 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

55.77 519 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

56.27 506 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
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56.27 506 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

56.55 498 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

56.89 489 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

57.93 463 F 14/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

58.00 462 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

59.57 426 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:00.12 414 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

59.99 417 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:00.83 400 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:01.93 379 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

1:02.36 371 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:03.55 351 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:03.45 352 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:04.53 335 F 03/12/12 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Hatfield 4

1:04.53 335 F 03/12/12 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Hatfield 4

1:05.73 317 F 25/11/12 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Hatfield 3

1:06.77 302  21/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Hatfield 3

1:05.94 314 F 12/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hatfield 3

1:06.97 300 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:08.01 286 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:09.84 264 F 20/11/11 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Hatfield 4

1:11.83 243 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

1:11.04 251 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Hatfield 3

1:13.84 223 F 07/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hatfield 3

1:14.68 216  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:14.99 213  12/12/10 Waltham Forest Open Waltham Forest Hatfield 3
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